

## Office of the Principal, Government Maharishi Valmiki Post Graduate College, Bhanupratappur, District-North Bastar Kanker (CG) 494669

Accredited as "B" Grade by NAAC

## Session 2023-24 GOVERNING BODY OF P.G. COLLEGE

Name	Position	Designation
Dr. Rashmi Singh	President	Principal
2 Mr. S.N. Dehariya	Vic-President	Assistant Professor
		(Hindi)
3 Mr. R.K. Darro	Secretary	Assistant Professor
		(Sociology)
4 Mr. K.K. Pradhan	Member	Assistant Professor
		(Commerce)
5 Dr. Naseem Ahamad Mansoori	Member	Assistant Professor
		(Zoology)
6 Mr. Ritesh Kumar Nag	Member	Assistant Professor
		Commerce)
7 Smt. Nandani Kashyap	Member	Assistant Professor
		(Physics)
8 Smt. Sushma Chalki	Member	Assistant Professor
		(Botany)
	Dr. Rashmi Singh Mr. S.N. Dehariya Mr. R.K. Darro Mr. K.K. Pradhan Dr. Naseem Ahamad Mansoori Mr. Ritesh Kumar Nag Smt. Nandani Kashyap	Dr. Rashmi Singh Mr. S.N. Dehariya Vic-President Mr. R.K. Darro Secretary Mr. K.K. Pradhan Member  Dr. Naseem Ahamad Mansoori Mr. Ritesh Kumar Nag Member  Smt. Nandani Kashyap Member

THE PARTY AND TH

(Dr. Rashmi Singh)
Principal,
Government Maharishi Valmiki Post Graduate College,
Bhanupratappur, District-North Bastar Kanker (CG).

Phone & Fax : - 07850 252352 Phone : - 07850 252015 Email : - info@gdcbhanupratappur.com

Govt. Maharshi Valmiki P. G. Co Bhanupratappur, Dist. - U. B. Kas